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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $18.00 $3.00 $15.00  0.04  0.74  0.00100G

 0.04
100G Totals: $3.00 $18.00 $15.00 

20 $395.00 $170.00 $225.00  0.90 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $170.00 $395.00 $225.00 

3 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

5 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.01
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.25 $5.00 $4.75 

5 $1,847.25 $1,986.50 ($139.25)  4.20  0.83  0.045 SPOT

 4.20
5 SPOT Totals: $1,986.50 $1,847.25 ($139.25)

2 $16.95 $23.30 ($6.35)  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $473.70 $297.22 $176.48  1.08  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $806.60 $48.84 $757.76  1.83  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 2.95
BEST BET Totals: $369.36 $1,297.25 $927.89 

2 $12.00 $10.00 $2.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $4.00 $13.00 ($9.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $34.00 $55.50 ($21.50)  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.12
BONUS BA Totals: $78.50 $51.00 ($27.50)

40 $262.00 $152.00 $110.00  0.60  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.60
BOTTOM S Totals: $152.00 $262.00 $110.00 

32 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.03  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $162.00 $144.00 $18.00  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $241.25 $229.00 $12.25  0.55  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $320.75 $134.00 $186.75  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $229.50 $258.75 ($29.25)  0.52  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $159.25 $71.00 $88.25  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $87.75 $18.75 $69.00  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $454.25 $45.00 $409.25  1.03  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $40.75 $16.00 $24.75  0.09  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 3.88
MEAN GR Totals: $918.50 $1,709.00 $790.50 

8 $801.00 $180.00 $621.00  1.82  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.82
PENNY Totals: $180.00 $801.00 $621.00 

8 $7.80 $15.00 ($7.20)  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.02
PENY Totals: $15.00 $7.80 ($7.20)

1 $571.50 $302.55 $268.95  1.30  0.75  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $2,054.00 $1,851.20 $202.80  4.67  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,526.45 $2,108.62 $417.83  5.74  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $2,019.65 $1,240.40 $779.25  4.59  0.78  0.04Regular

5 $1,474.25 $969.70 $504.55  3.35  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,550.35 $1,195.05 $355.30  3.52  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $523.10 $142.70 $380.40  1.19  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $597.30 $150.94 $446.36  1.36  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $136.30 $134.40 $1.90  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $327.20 $148.15 $179.05  0.74  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $42.15 $12.00 $30.15  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $5.00 $3.00 $2.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $38.70 $13.40 $25.30  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.01
Regular Totals: $8,272.11 $11,888.95 $3,616.84 

1 $11,641.53 $8,696.08 $2,945.45  26.45  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $2,177.00 $1,789.20 $387.80  4.95  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $2,331.80 $2,341.40 ($9.60)  5.30  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $447.25 $279.70 $167.55  1.02  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $31.00 $3.62 $27.38  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 37.78
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,110.00 $16,628.58 $3,518.58 

2 $544.50 $373.27 $171.23  1.24  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $7,031.70 $5,685.40 $1,346.30  15.97  0.79  0.13SUPERSP

4 $1,006.50 $58.75 $947.75  2.29  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 19.50
SUPERSP Totals: $6,117.42 $8,582.70 $2,465.28 

40 $507.00 $460.00 $47.00  1.15  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.15
TOP S Totals: $460.00 $507.00 $47.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $44,017.53 $31,832.64 $12,184.89 
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